嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard
特点 Feature
10/11th processor Q470/Q470E Chipset ATX Motherboard
•	 Intel® 10/11th  Generation Celeron/Pentium/Core-I series  processor, TDP up to 125W
•	 Support dual channel(Non-ECC) DDR4-2933/3200MHz SO-DIMM slot , up to 64GB
•	 Support VGA,HDMl,DP Tri-Display
•	 2 x Giga-bit Ethernet,
•	 8 x USB3.0 ports, 5 x USB2.0 ports

Last updated:2023/11
4www.nodka.com
订购信息 Order Information
包装清单 Packing List
可选配件 Optional Accessories
料号 Part No. 型号 Model 描述 Description
F31.720801.10.NEK NK-7208-Q470 ATX，Q470，10/11th，2*DDR4  SO-DIMM，M.2-2242/2280(SATA3.0/NVME)，ATX
power Input，
料号 Part No. 数量 Qty 描述 Description
KF0.001015.00.L54 2 Single COM port Cable(Length=500mm)
KF0.001025.00.L54 1 Single SATA Date Cable(Length=600mm)
L91.000076.00.G35 1 Single I/O Port Bracket
料号 Part No. 描述 Description
L45.000013.00.B14 LGA1151  2U CPU Cooler,TDP up to 125W
L45.000018.00.B14 LGA1151  4U CPU Cooler,TDP up to 125W
KF0.001015.00.L54 Single COM port Cable(Length=500mm)
KF0.001092.00.L54 Dual COM Cable with Bracket(Length=300mm)
KF0.001025.00.L54 Single SATA Date Cable(Length=600mm)
KF0.001091.00.L54 1 in 2*USB3.0 Type-A Y Cable with Bracket(Length=300mm)
KF0.001090.00.L54 1 in 2*USB2.0 Type-A Y Cable with Bracket(Length=300mm)
L91.000076.00.G35 Single I/O Port Bracket
嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard
Note: Driver CD is not provided. Please visit Nodka support website for driver download.